M4 %14

760 |SET SCREW
743 |LOCK WASHER 3
73t |LOCK NUT 28 |M20
727 |EYE BOLT 2 |Mi6
725 |PLUG 4 |R1/2
724 |AIR VENT PLUG 3 M20X 1.5
722 {STUD BOLT 4 M20 X 80
721 |STUD BOLT 24 [M20x55
720 {SET SCREW 1 M8 x 20
541 |SEAL RING 1
540 |SEAL RING 1
120 |IMPELLER NUT 1
108 |SPACER 1
103 |KEY 1 [18x12x48
101 |SHAFT 1 |MHI SUPPLY
031 |IMPELLER RING 1
030 |IMPELLER RING 1
021 JCASING RING 1
020 |CASING RING 1
003 [IMPELLER 1
002 |CASING COVER 1
001 [CASING 1
NO NAME JIS SYMBOL NAME OF MATERIAL REQNO|  povove
MATERIAL 1 PUMP
TYPE ' FECS-125F-2R APPROVED BY i et
NAME - J155-04266/7 CHECKED BY (2 Hoememilae
- MAIN Ol PUMP
DESIGNED BY -
,7{ . ,quczm
DRAWN BY vl
DATE | DEC.11.2000 | TAIKO WORK NO. [- JX~874 | DRAWING NO. TEN~—3404& 7 )

[V

MAIN OIL PUMP 2/2

IM-01910-]J150




u e
QAT"@O SERASA [V G @ 34 V00Z = YOI SIT
_,ﬁwm .WOVMl m .._.. . Mz e:.:_hmn gw.__.u.mﬁ h.wk:m laf.
qﬁm.ux_). 1L .VH«%KG_: .@:@. Z . .M_ﬁ.oﬂuw
FETVY) wmm dWNd 10 NIVW. Y 5
e B R _ . LV -V, M0BYY -
\;.g% hmﬁ.un:umu L/392v0 mm_‘muz._w . - . 5,
e I T S P EE R i B158 LSNYHL VIV -~
M1 0ge- [ EVE e I [osegge| A _ »9 .
ALY [ R [5al] V .l 0 ]
& = ¥ a] ¥ m _ w g ox =
|
- SGI[-OT610NT  ~—----=--~

2/1 dK0d "TI0 NIVR B

]
I
|
|
[
!
|
|
f
|
t

oL [0} -

Sy

I’y

>
3

¥

WO e Gra T Gad—ito0a, viwgvay L ]

L. 3 M. T
= IS, R B
= __ % 3 = 5 €01
P =k V\ /m@n\\l} o STO~ =0
L~ T © “gpo. 02 = -
1 S . ~ 2Nd -7 . ’
mh... I 400 ul.m “
SEg~1 | =25 . ©
=T - =5
| {3k ) [
85" ] _ =
- “ EMEWYEE 30i5 "N39.

)
\

I/
SEL- ‘ oLl - |, L
2| @ | E
, . .
i o\.r U E,_.%.E & _ T
nogoL |~
NO1LNT0A2Y NI LRATL- L
T .
Tj“u\‘ * \.\

/

It

—

) . '
3 POOGE & @ & @3
(<] .
T4VAS 30 1viaag. =0, .
] T . - .
ERREETRETT N >
v
) = Sl ER I8 o
G i ol
. N.VD h&b .._..%l ] 4 DRD
TRIET [ ) .
[ ] F Y P L T/ N
(422} 18 ¢ /! @ | g
2% 08KW- I T ’ . . !
5S¢0, & 56 _ 3
00Tyl =R 1 B
Twlal E= =
b SOAE Ty ! 2\
¥ SP3dF p) ey W M |

0



